
Top 20 Wilks

Name Age Wilks Div Venue

1 Rosimery Lima S 535.69 WAL 4 Nations

2 Louise Murray S 531.39 SCO 4 Nations

3 Ellie Steel J 523.58 ENG 4 Nations

4 Sharn Rowlands J 483.73 ENG 4 Nations

5 Charlie Shotton-Gale S 468.14 SW British 2014

6 Louise Edwards S 454.61 ENG 4 Nations

7 Mary Anderson M1 436.00 SCO Scottish Open 2014

8 L Edwards S 435.68 YNE All England 2014

9 Victoria Embleton S 432.20 SW British 2014

10 Jackie Blasbery S 414.23 EM British 2014

11 Susannah Butler J 403.10 SW All England 2014

12 Lucy Rayner SJ 397.21 SW British 2014

13 Amanda Gisby 395.99 WAL 4 Nations

14 Michelle Brand 391.07 SCO 4 Nations

15 Ella Hope S 377.80 SM British 2014

16 Amy Spencer J 375.92 WAL 4 Nations

17 Katie Poolton J 363.37 YNE British 2014

18 M Cornwall M3 350.70 SM All England 2014

19 Megan Batchelor S 342.22 WAL British 2014

20 Shasa Bowers S 337.03 YNE British 2014

43kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 S Rowlands J 330.0 473.85 EM All England 2014
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47kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Sharn Rowlands J 342.5 483.73 ENG 4 Nations

2 L Edwards S 320.0 435.68 YNE All England 2014

3 M Cornwall M3 252.5 350.70 SM All England 2014

4 Rebecca Heath S 237.5 326.85 EM British 2014
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GBPF Rankings 2014 (Equipped Women)



52kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Louise Edwards S 362.5 454.61 ENG 4 Nations

2 Susannah Butler J 320.0 403.10 SW All England 2014

3 Katie Poolton J 285.0 363.37 YNE British 2014
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57kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Louise Murray S 451.0 531.39 SCO 4 Nations

2 Ellie Steel J 442.5 523.58 ENG 4 Nations

3 Lucy Rayner SJ 335.0 397.21 SW British 2014
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63kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Rosimery Lima S 478.0 535.69 WAL 4 Nations

2 Amanda Gisby 345.0 395.99 WAL 4 Nations

3 Jawine Westland S 310.0 335.36 NI NI Maxx 2014

4 Martina Donnellan 302.5 336.39 NI 4 Nations

5 Rowan H-Horne 300.0 329.81 SCO 4 Nations

6 Karenjeet Bains J 275.0 314.16 WM British 2014

7 Claire Conway 275.0 305.80 NI 4 Nations
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72kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Ella Hope S 377.5 377.80 SM British 2014

2 Amy Spencer J 377.5 375.92 WAL 4 Nations

3 Megan Batchelor S 347.5 342.22 WAL British 2014

4 Amanda Gisby S 320.0 332.70 WAL British 2014

5 Meagan Davies SJ 260.0 261.40 SW British 2014
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84kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Charlie Shotton-Gale S 525.0 468.14 SW British 2014

2 Victoria Embleton S 472.5 432.20 SW British 2014

3 Mary Anderson M1 457.5 436.00 SCO Scottish Open 2014

4 Michelle Brand 437.5 391.07 SCO 4 Nations

5 Shasa Bowers S 360.0 337.03 YNE British 2014

6 Charlie Chester SJ 337.5 311.92 SW British 2014
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84kg+ Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Jackie Blasbery S 468.0 414.23 EM British 2014

2 G Fitzsimmons 297.5 255.24 SCO
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Scottish Open Powerlifting 2014 Championships (08/02/14) - Scottish Open 2014

Scottish Junior Powerlifting Championship (13/04/14) - Scottish Junior 2014

Welsh Powerlifting Championships 2014 (27/04/14) - Welsh Champ 2014

NI Maxx Power (31/05/14) - NI Maxx 2014

British Senior and Junior Equipped 2014 (12/07/14) - British 2014

All England Powerlifting Championships 2014 (16/08/14) - All England 2014 

Scottish Seniors 2014 (16/08/14) - Scottish Seniors 2014

Scottish Masters Championship (12/10/14) - Scottish Masters 2014

4 Nations (29/11/14) - 4 Nations
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